All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Advantech B+B SmartWorx, 707 Dayton Road, PO Box 1040 Ottawa, IL 61350 USA   1 (800)346-3119/Toll Free | orders@advantech-bb.com | support@advantech-bb.com
J-type Thermocouple
- washer, ungrounded
Model BB-WTJ-10-36-TT
OVERVIEW ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
BB-WTJ-10-36-TT J-type Thermocouple (ungrounded)
+ J-type ungrounded thermocouple
+ #10 or M4.5 screw mounting
+ 20 AWG solid wire with PFA insulation
+ Stripped end, lead-wire termination connection
+ 91.4 cm (36 in) length
BB-WTJ-10-36-TT is a versatile thermocouple assembly that easily
mounts to a variety of surfaces. It is suitable for surface temperature
measurement applications where fixed mounting is possible.
MECHANICAL DRAWING
KEY FEATURES
SPECIFICATIONS
Thermocouple
Type Wire Length
Screw,
Nominal Size Insulation Temperature Rating
Washer Hole
Diameter
J 20 AWG 900 mm
(36 in)
#10 (America)
M4.5 (metric)
PFA 260 °C
(500 °F)
4.95 mm
(0.195 in)
MOUNTING DIAGRAM
– Easily mounts to a variety of surfaces.
4.95 mm (0.195 in)
Diameter
32 mm (1.25 in) 900 mm (36 in) Length
25 mm
(1.0 in)
9 mm
(0.36 in)
BB-WTJ-10-36-TT_3319ds